T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9B ADL
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 1300 | 13:40 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 10020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 1530
, 9TE 9YD 9TAR 9D0S 9DIN
Pazartesi AKLY S.CiF T.ESN S.KYA Z.DRU
9SPORE 9BIY 9KIM 9HDIL 9YD
sal N.PRD S.BSP N.PRD A.GZG S.CIF
9KLV 9Fiz 9HDIL 9TE IMAT
Garsamba A.GZG H.SVS AGZG | AKLY M.SKM
9COG 9MAT 9MGLA 9PEYG 9MAT
Persembe T.ESN M.SKM A.GZG HYLD | M.SKM
9TE 9KLV 9BED 9HDIL
Cuma AKLY A.GZG AKLY A.GZG

Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI

Sira

O 00N O U b WN P

(SRS
N, O

13
14
15
16

Ders HDS
9BED
9BiY
9C0G
9DIN
9DUs
9Fiz
9HDIL
9KiM
9KLV
9MAT
9MGLA
9PEYG
9SPORE
9TAR
9TE
9YD

AP NN ENOUOBRNUUNMNNDNDNNDN

Mekan Ogretmen Adi

AYSEL KOLAY

SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI

TUGCE ESENTURK
ZEYNEP DURU
SEFA KAYA
HALIME SAVASCI
AYSE GEZGIN
NAFIYE PURDEL
AYSE GEZGIN
MUSTAFA SOKMEN
AYSE GEZGIN

HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM

NAFIYE PURDEL
TUGCE ESENTURK
AYSEL KOLAY

SANEM CANSEN CiFci




T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9B BLS
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
) 9PRO 9BTT 9MGLA 9MAT 9C0G 9TE
Pazartesi e
R.KLC R.KLC R.KLC 0.AYD T.ESN M.ESM
Sall 9Fiz 9TAR 9Yp IMAT 9BIY 9PEYG
H.SVS S.YMR S.CIF O.AYD S.BSP Z.DRU
Carsamba 9DIN ?MAT 9TE 9BTT 9SPORE
Z.DRU 0.AYD M.ESM R.KLC N.PRD
Persembe 9Yp 9KiMm 9BED 9DUS
S.CIF N.PRD N.PRD C.DRN
Cuma 9TE 9BTT 9COG 9BTU 9PRO
M.ESM R.KLC T.ESN R.KLC R.KLC
Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: CANSU DARANCIK
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 9BED 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
2 9BiY 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
3 9BTT 3 RABIA KILIC
4 9BTU 2 RABIA KILIC
5 9COG 2 TUGCE ESENTURK
6 9DIN 2 ZEYNEP DURU
7 apuUs 2 CANSU DARANCIK
8 9Fiz 2 HALIME SAVASCI
9 9KiM 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
10 9MAT 5 OZKAN AYDIN
11 9MGLA 2 RABIA KILIC
12 9PEYG 1 ZEYNEP DURU
13 9PRO 4 RABIA KILIC
14 9SPORE 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
15 9TAR 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
16 9TE 5 MURAT ESMER
17 9YD 4 SANEM CANSEN CIiFCi




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9B MUH
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 1300 | 13:40 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 10020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 9D0S 9MAT 9TMUH 9PEYG 9TE 9YD
Pazartesi . . .
S.KYA O.AYD A.SGR ZDRU | M.ESM S.CiF
IMAT 9Fiz IMGLA 9BilY | 9TMUH 90FUY
sal O.AYD H.SVS A.SGR S.BSP | ASGR G.GLC
IMAT 9BiY 9TE 9KIM 9TMUH
Garsamba | wvp | s.asp M.ESM N.PRD A.SGR
IMMAT 9YD 9SPORE 9TAR
Persembe E.BRK S.CiF M.SKM T.ESN
9DIN 9COG 9TE 9BED
Cuma
H.YLD S.YMR M.ESM C.DRN

Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: MUSTAFA SOKMEN

Sira

O 00N O U b WN BP

[ N T e T = S S S G
N O o b W N R O

Ders HDS
9BED
9BiY
9C0G
9DIN
9DUs
9Fiz
9KiM
9MAT
9MGLA
9IMMAT
90FUY
9PEYG
9SPORE
9TAR
9TE
9TMUH
9YD

A U OONDNRERPNNMNNUUOUONMNNNNDNDDNDN

Mekan Ogretmen Adi
CANSU DARANCIK
SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
SELIM YUMRUTEPE
HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
SEFA KAYA
HALIME SAVASCI
NAFIYE PURDEL
OZKAN AYDIN
AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
EBRU BURAKCIN
GONCA GELICi
ZEYNEP DURU
MUSTAFA SOKMEN
TUGCE ESENTURK
MURAT ESMER
AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
SANEM CANSEN CiFci




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu OEG1
Ugur TURAN
Okul Middra
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
Pazartesi OESKSF OEBED OEMAT | OETURK | OESHAY OEGOR
G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA
OETURK OESKSF OESHAY OEMAT OEREH
Sali
G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA
Carsamba OETURK OEDIN OEMUZ OEIEMA
G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA G.KYA
OEIEMA
Persembe G.KYA
OEIEMA
Cuma G.KYA

Toplam Saat: 30
Sinif Ogretmeni:

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 OEBED 1 GOKHAN KAYA
2 OEDIN 1 GOKHAN KAYA
3 OEGOR 1 GOKHAN KAYA
4 OEIEMA 15 BEYZA CELIK,GOKHAN KAYA
5 OEMAT 2 GOKHAN KAYA
6 OEMUZ 1 GOKHAN KAYA
7 OEREH 1 GOKHAN KAYA
8 OESHAY 2 GOKHAN KAYA
9 OESKSF 3 GOKHAN KAYA
10 OETURK 3 GOKHAN KAYA




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu OEG2
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
] OEIEMA OEMAT | OETURK | OESKSF
Pazartesi
S.DMR H.BYT H.BYT H.BYT
OEMAT | OETURK | OESKSF OESHAY OEGOR
Sali
H.BYT H.BYT H.BYT H.BYT H.BYT
OEIEMA
Carsamba S.DMR
OETURK | OESKSF | OEBED OEIEMA
Persembe
H.BYT H.BYT H.BYT S.DMR
OEmMUz | OEDIN OEIEMA OEREH
Cuma
H.BYT H.BYT S.DMR H.BYT
Toplam Saat: 30
Sinif Ogretmeni:
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 OEBED 1 HALIL BAYAT
2 OEDIN 1 HALIL BAYAT
3 OEGOR 1 HALIL BAYAT
4 OEIEMA 15 HALIL BAYAT,SERAP DEMIRBAS
5 OEMAT 2 HALIL BAYAT
6 OEMUZ 1 HALIL BAYAT
7 OEREH 1 HALIL BAYAT
8 OESHAY 2 HALIL BAYAT
9 OESKSF 3 HALIL BAYAT
10 OETURK 3 HALIL BAYAT




T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu OEG3
Ugur TURAN
Okul Middra
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
, OEIEMA
Pazartesi E BRK
OEIEMA
sal E.BRK
OEIEMA OESKSF OETURK
Carsamba E.BRK AKPL A.KPL
OEMAT OEREH OESHAY | OETURK OEGOR
Persembe
A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL
Cuma OESKSF OEBED OEDIN OESHAY OEMUZ OETURK
A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL A.KPL

Toplam Saat: 30

Sinif Ogretmeni:

Sira

O 00N O U b WN BP

=
o

Ders
OEBED
OEDIN
OEGOR

OEIEMA
OEMAT
OEMUZ
OEREH
OESHAY
OESKSF
OETURK

HDS Mekan

[ S =Y

w W NP RPN

Ogretmen Adi

AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN

AYSENUR KAPLAN,EBRU BURAKGIN

AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN
AYSENUR KAPLAN




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9A ADL
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 1150 | 1300 | 1340 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 1020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 9TE 9FiZ 9YD 9HDIL 9TAR
Pazartesi E.DRM H.SVS S.CiF F.ARD T.ESN
90US 9KIM 9BIY 9YD 9KLV 9TE
sall S.KYA N.PRD S.BSP S.CiF AGZG | E.DRM
9MAT 9SPORE 9KLV 9MAT 9PEYG | 9HDIL
Carsamba
H.YNS H.YNS A.GZG H.YNS ZDRU | F.ARD
9MAT 9DIN 9C0G 9KLV
Persembe H.YNS H.YLD T.ESN A.GZG
9BED 9TE IMGLA 9HDIL
Cuma
C.DRN E.DRM F.ARD F.ARD

Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: SANEM CANSEN CiFCi

Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 9BED 2 CANSU DARANCIK
2 9BiY 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
3 9COG 2 TUGCE ESENTURK
4 9DIN 2 HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
5 9DUs 2 SEFA KAYA
6 9Fiz 2 HALIME SAVASCI
7 9HDIL 5 FADIME ARDIC
8 9KiM 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
9 9KLV 4 AYSE GEZGIN
10 9MAT 5 HASAN YENISARI
11 9MGLA 2 FADIME ARDIC
12 9PEYG 1 ZEYNEP DURU
13 9SPORE 2 HASAN YENISARI
14 9TAR 2 TUGGCE ESENTURK
15 9TE 5 ESMA DURMAZ
16 9YD 4 SANEM CANSEN CIiFCi



T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9A BLS
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
) 9YD 9pUs 9MAT 9MGLA 9BTT 9PRO
Pazartesi .
S.CiF S.KYA S.DNL R.KLC R.KLC R.KLC
9TE 9MAT 9pUs 9DIN 9BED
sal AKLY S.DNL S.KYA Z.DRU S.KYA
9Fiz 9TE 9BTT 9PEYG 9PRO
Carsamba
H.SVS AKLY R.KLC Z.DRU R.KLC
9KiMm 9BIY 9YD 9SPORE
Persembe N.PRD S.BSP S.CIF N.PRD
9BTU 9TE 9TAR 9C0G
Cuma
R.KLC AKLY S.YMR T.ESN
Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: ZEYNEP DURU
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 9BED 2 SEFA KAYA
2 9BiY 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
3 9BTT 3 RABIA KILIC
4 9BTU 2 RABIA KILIC
5 9C0G 2 TUGCE ESENTURK
6 9DIN 2 ZEYNEP DURU
7 9DUs 2 SEFA KAYA
8 9Fiz 2 HALIME SAVASCI
9 9KiM 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
10 9MAT 5 SELIN DINLER
11 9MGLA 2 RABIA KILIC
12 9PEYG 1 ZEYNEP DURU
13 9PRO 4 RABIA KILIC
14 9SPORE 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
15 9TAR 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
16 9TE 5 AYSEL KOLAY
17 9YD 4 SANEM CANSEN CIiFCi




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 9A MUH
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 1300 | 13:40 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 10020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 9TMUH 9PEYG | O9BED 9Fiz 9YD IMAT
Pazartesi . .
ASGR ZDRU | SKYA H.SVS S.CiF S.DNL
o STMUH 9D0S 9BED 9MAT 9TE | 9MMAT
ASGR S.KYA S.KYA S.DNL SBSN | E.BRK
9MMAT | 9TMUH 9KIM IMGLA 9C0G
Garsamba | e ook | ASGR N.PRD A.SGR T.ESN
9SPORE 90FUY 9TE 9YD
Persembe M.SKM E.BRK S.BSN S.CiF
9TAR 9TE 9DIN 9BIY
Cuma T.ESN S.BSN H.YLD S.BSP

Toplam Saat: 44
Sinif Ogretmeni: TUGCE ESENTURK

Sira

O 00N O U b WN BP

[ N T e T = S S S G
N O o b W N R O

Ders
9BED
9BiY
9C0G
9DIN
9DUs
9Fiz
9KiM
9MAT
9MGLA
9MMAT
90FUY
9PEYG
9SPORE
9TAR
9TE
9TMUH
9YD

HDS

A U OONDNRERPNNMNNUUOUONMNNNNDNDDNDN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

SEFA KAYA

SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
TUGCE ESENTURK
HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
SEFA KAYA

HALIME SAVASCI

NAFIYE PURDEL

SELIN DINLER

AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
EBRU BURAKCIN

EBRU BURAKCIN

ZEYNEP DURU

MUSTAFA SOKMEN
TUGCE ESENTURK
SERPIL BOSNAK
AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
SANEM CANSEN CiFci




T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 10AADL
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
] 10MAT 10HDEI 10AADL 10KiMY 10 DUS
Pazartesi . .
O.AYD F.ARD H.OLM N.PRD C.DRN
10YD 10AADL 10Fiz 10TDE 10MAT
sal K.CGL H.OLM H.SVS S.BSN A.AYD
10TAR 10 TDB 10REH | 10MAT 10DIN 10PER
Carsamba »
T.ESN Z.DRU F.ARD O.AYD H.YLD A.GZG
100FiS 10HKLV 10COG 10BIY
Persembe A.GZG A.GZG S.YMR S.BSP
10PER 10BED 10FELS 10TDE
Cuma
A.GZG S.BSP C.DRN S.BSN
Toplam Saat: 45
Sinif Ogretmeni: FADIME ARDIC
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 10 DUS 2 CANSU DARANCIK
2 10 TDB 2 ZEYNEP DURU
3 10AADL 4 HUSEYIN OLMEZ
4 10BED 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
5 10BiY 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
6 10COG 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
7 10DIN 2 HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
8 10FELS 2 CANSU DARANCIK
9 10Fiz 2 HALIME SAVASCI
10 10HDEI 2 FADIME ARDIC
11 10HKLV 2 AYSE GEZGIN
12 10KimMY 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
13 10MAT 5 OZKAN AYDIN
14 100FIS 2 AYSE GEZGIN
15 10PER 3 AYSE GEZGIN
16 10REH 1 FADIME ARDIC
17 10TAR 2 TUGGCE ESENTURK
18 10TDE 4 SERPIL BOSNAK
19 10YD 2 KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 10ABLS
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
] 10Fiz 10NES 10ROB 10FELS 10MAT
Pazartesi H.SVS N.AKN S.DNC C.DRN A.AYD
Sall 10 TDB 10REH 10ROB 10MAT 10KiMY 10YD
Z.DRU O.AYD S.DNC 0.AYD N.PRD K.CGL
10NES 10DIN 10MAT 10BiY
Carsamba N.AKN H.YLD O.AYD S.BSP
10NES 10BED 10TDE
Persembe N.AKN 5.BSP 5.BSN
Cuma 10TAR 10 DUS 10TDE 10COG
S.YMR C.DRN S.BSN S.YMR
Toplam Saat: 45
Sinif Ogretmeni: OZKAN AYDIN
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 10 DUS 2 CANSU DARANCIK
2 10 TDB 2 ZEYNEP DURU
3 10BED 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
4 10BIY 2 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
5 10COG 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
6 10DIN 2 HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
7 10FELS 2 CANSU DARANCIK
8 10Fiz 2 HALIME SAVASCI
9 10KiMY 2 NAFIYE PURDEL
10 10MAT 5 OZKAN AYDIN
11 10NES 10 NURI AKIN
12 10REH 1 OZKAN AYDIN
13 10ROB 3 SONER DINC
14 10TAR 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
15 10TDE 4 SERPIL BOSNAK
16 10YD 2 KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR



T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 10AMUH
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 1150 | 1300 | 1340 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 1020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 10MAT 10MAT | 10REH 10KiMY 10EKO 10YD
Pazartesi S.DNL SDNL | ASGR N.PRD ASGR K.CEL
10GMUH 10GMUH 10TDB 10FELS 1OMAT
sal G.GLC G.GLC Z.DRU C.DRN S.DNL
10TDE 10KLAV 10GMUH 10FiZ 10TEM
Carsamba "
M.ESM ASGR G.GLC H.SVS E.BRK
10COG 10TAR 10 DUS 10BED
Persembe S.YMR T.ESN C.DRN H.YNS
10GMUH 10DIN 10BIY 10TDE
Cuma G.GLC H.YLD S.BSP M.ESM

Toplam Saat: 45

Sinif Ogretmeni: AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU

Sira

=

O 00N O Ul b WN

10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Ders
10 DUS
10 TDB
10BED
10BiY
10C0G
10DIN
10EKO
10FELS
10Fiz
10GMUH
10KimMY
10KLAV
10MAT
10REH
10TAR
10TDE
10TEM
10YD

HDS

N N B NEFEP UONNNNDNNDNDNNNNNDNDDNN

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

CANSU DARANCIK
ZEYNEP DURU

HASAN YENISARI
SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
SELIM YUMRUTEPE
HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
CANSU DARANCIK
HALIME SAVASCI

GONCA GELICi

NAFIYE PURDEL
AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
SELIN DINLER

AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
TUGCE ESENTURK
MURAT ESMER

EBRU BURAKCIN

KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 11AADL
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 1150 | 1300 | 1340 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 1020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 11KLM 11CBKH 11ADAP 11TDE T1FEL
Pazartesi " N
H.OLM H.OLM F.ARD E.DRM S.KYA
oo 11KLM LIREH | 117DE 11BED 11ADL L1CBKH | 11AKTP
H.OLM K.CSL | E.DRM C.DRN H.OLM HOM | A.GZG
11YD 11SBT 11TAR 1INOTR
Garsamba K.CSL S.BSP T.ESN F.ARD
11CBKH 11iDR T1KLM 11ADL
Persembe H.OLM H.OLM H.OLM H.OLM
11TDE 11DNT 11AKTP 11DIN
Cuma E.DRM F.ARD A.GZG H.YLD

Toplam Saat: 43
Sinif Ogretmeni: KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR

Sira

=

O 00N O U b WN

10

12
13
14
15
16

Ders
11ADAP
11ADL
11AKTP
11BED
11CBKH
11DIN
11DNT
11FEL
11iDR
11KLM
11INOTR
11REH
11SBT
11TAR
11TDE
11YD

HDS

2
3
3
2
5
2
2
2
2
7
2
1
1
2
5
2

Mekan Ogretmen Adi
FADIME ARDIC
HUSEYIN OLMEZ
AYSE GEZGIN
CANSU DARANCIK
HUSEYIN OLMEZ
HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
FADIME ARDIC
SEFA KAYA
HUSEYIN OLMEZ
HUSEYIN OLMEZ
FADIME ARDIC
KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR
SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
TUGCE ESENTURK
ESMA DURMAZ
KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 11ABLS
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 | 09:10 | 0950 | 1030 | 11:10 | 11:50 | 1300 | 13:40 | 1420 | 15:00
09:00 | 09:40 | 10020 | 11:00 | 11:40 | 12220 | 1330 | 14:10 | 1450 | 15:30
, 11GRC 11 MOB 117DE 11BED 11TAR
Pazartesi N.AKN S.DNC AKLY S.DNL S.YMR
oo 11007 11GRC | 11TDE | 11PRG | L11REH 11IWTU 11FEL
N.AKN N.AKN | AKLY | SDNC | S.DNC $.DNC C.DRN
117DE 11YD 11STH 11SBT
Garsamba AKLY K.CSL E.BRK $.BSP
11DIN 1IWTU 11GRC | 11 MOB 11PRG
Persembe
H.YLD 5.DNC N.AKN | S.DNC S.DNC
1151G 11 MOB 1IWTU
Cuma S.DMR S.DNC S.DNC

Toplam Saat: 43
Sinif Ogretmeni: SONER DINC

Sira

O 00N O U b WNBP

e
U D WN RO

Ders HDS
11 MOB
11BED
11DIN
11DJT
11FEL
11GRC
11PRG
11REH
11SBT
11SiG
11STH
11TAR
11TDE
11WTU
11YD

N 00O LT NNNERERERPRWPAENMNNNDNDOOWG

Mekan Ogretmen Adi
SONER DINC
SELIN DINLER
HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
NURI AKIN
CANSU DARANCIK
NURI AKIN
SONER DINC
SONER DINC
SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
SERAP DEMIRBAS
EBRU BURAKCIN
SELIM YUMRUTEPE
AYSEL KOLAY
SONER DINC
KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 11AMUH
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
Pazartesi 11TDE | 11IMYD 11YD 11FEL 11VERG 11YDT
A.CLK K.CGL K.CGL S.KYA S.DMR S.DMR
Sall 11BED 11STH 11SMUH 11BMUH 11TDE
S.DNL A.SGR G.GLC G.GLC A.CLK
11BMUH 11REH 11SBT 11MYD
Carsamba N
G.GLC G.GLC S.BSP K.CGL
11iSH 11YDT 11DIN 11TAR
Persembe S.DMR S.DMR H.YLD S.YMR
Cuma 11TDE 11GiRS 11BMUH 11 MAL
A.CLK G.GLC G.GLC S.DMR
Toplam Saat: 43
Sinif Ogretmeni: GONCA GELICI
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 11 MAL 2 SERAP DEMIRBAS
2 11BED 2 SELIN DINLER
3 11BMUH 7 GONCA GELICi
4 11DIN 2 HALIME HANDAN YILDIRIM
5 11FEL 2 SEFA KAYA
6 11GIRS 2 GONCA GELICI
7 11iSH 2 SERAP DEMIRBAS
8 11MYD 3 KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR
9 11REH 1 GONCA GELICi
10 11SBT 1 SELVINAZ BASPINAR AVCI
11 11STH 2 AYDOGAN SAGIROGLU
12 11SMUH 2 GONCA GELICI
13 11TAR 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
14 11TDE 5 AYNUR CiLKAYA
15 11VERG 2 SERAP DEMIRBAS
16 11YD 2 KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR
17 11YDT 4 SERAP DEMIRBAS




T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 12AADL
Ugur TURAN
Okul Muddri
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
] 12iNK 12REH 12DIN 12TE 12YD 12TDE
Pazartesi M
S.YMR E.DRM Z.DRU E.DRM K.CGL E.DRM
12TE 12TDE 12DiN 12YYAR 12YEMi 12TDE
Sal E.DRM E.DRM Z.DRU F.ARD F.ARD E.DRM
Carsamba
Persembe
Cuma
Toplam Saat: 19
Sinif Ogretmeni: ESMA DURMAZ
Sira Ders HDS Mekan Ogretmen Adi
1 12DiN 2 ZEYNEP DURU
2 12iNK 2 SELIM YUMRUTEPE
3 12REH 1 ESMA DURMAZ
4 12TDE 5 ESMA DURMAZ
5 12TE 3 ESMA DURMAZ
6 12YD 2 KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR
7 12YEMI 2 FADIME ARDIC
8 12YYAR 2 FADIME ARDIC




T.C
KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI

BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 12ABLS
Ugur TURAN
Okul Madduru
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
Pazartesi 12Y~D 12DIN 12REH 12TDE 12iPROG 12INK 12STDE
K.CGL Z.DRU A.CLK A.CLK N.AKN S.YMR A.CLK
Sall 12TDE 12TDE 12STDE 12iPROG 12YuD 12TDE 12TDE 12DIN
A.CLK A.CLK A.CLK N.AKN K.CGL A.CLK A.CLK Z.DRU
Carsamba
Persembe
Cuma

Toplam Saat: 19
Sinif Ogretmeni: AYNUR CILKAYA

Sira
1

N o ok wN

Ders
12DIN
12iNK

12iPROG
12REH
12STDE
12TDE
12YD

HDS

N U W R PN N

Mekan

Ogretmen Adi

ZEYNEP DURU

SELIM YUMRUTEPE
NURI AKIN

AYNUR CILKAYA

AYNUR CILKAYA

AYNUR CILKAYA

KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR




T.C

KIRIKHAN KAYMAKAMLIGI
BEYAZID BESTAMi MESLEKi VE TEKNiK ANADOLU LISESi

3.02.2025
Sinif Kodu 12AMUH
Ugur TURAN
Okul Middra
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
08:30 09:10 09:50 10:30 11:10 11:50 13:00 13:40 14:20 15:00
09:00 09:40 10:20 11:00 11:40 12:20 13:30 14:10 14:50 15:30
. 12DIN 12STD 12iNK 12MAL 12TDE SARS12
Pazartesi | bru S.BSN S.YMR S.DMR S.BSN E.BRK
Sall 12iNK 12REH 12DIN 12TDE 12Y..D SARS12
S.YMR S.BSN Z.DRU S.BSN K.CGL E.BRK
Carsamba
Persembe
Cuma

Toplam Saat: 19
Sinif Ogretmeni: SERPIL BOSNAK

Sira
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ders
12DIN
12iNK
12MAL
12REH
12STD
12TDE
12YD
SARS12

HDS Mekan

2
2
2
1
2
5
2
3

Ogretmen Adi

ZEYNEP DURU

SELIM YUMRUTEPE
SERAP DEMIRBAS
SERPIL BOSNAK

SERPIL BOSNAK

SERPIL BOSNAK

KEMAL TUGRUL CAGLAR
EBRU BURAKCIN




